5‘ : Nashwaak to Canada Line.— Continued.
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Nashwaak to Canada Line. 75 | 417 do

76 | 841 Thos Murray
Licencee 1182 Thos Dowling
last year. S. Br. Becaguimec 685 Thos Murray
do 745 David Munro
Wm Muirhead do 840
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S. W. Miramichi
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Upper Miramichi
do
do

Upper Miramichi
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W.of N. Br. S. West
do
Burnt Hill Brook
do
Nashwaak
d‘)
Upper Nashwaak
do
Upper Nashwaak
d

0
W. of Upper Nashwaak
E. of Nashwaak
W. of Nashwaak

do

do

do
Upper Nashwaak Lake
Head of Keswick
Keswick River
Nackawick

do
N. W. Nackawick
Nackawick
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Southampton
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879
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531
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662

[

B

B LI

[y

L

2
2
5
2
3
2
2
4
2
2
2
3
3
5
2
2
3
+
4
3
3
3
3
0
2
3
2
2
2
3
2
2
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R Hutchison
John Fairley
Alex M‘Kachron
John M‘Eachron
John Fairley
Alex M:Eachron
Benj Beveridge
do
R Hutchison
do
Alex Gibson
do
do
do
Alex Gibson
do
do
do
Robert Hay
do
W C Whittaker
do
Alex Gibson
Sam Yerxa
do
David Munro
Benj Kilburn
Thos Murray
do
Charles Perley
Thomas Murray
do
do
do
Thos Murray
do
do
do
do
Charles Perley
T C Atherton
do
do
do
do

E. of N. Br. Becaguimec
Windsor Settlement
Brighton
Peel
Shikitihauk River
do
do
do
do
do
N. of Monquart
E. of Monquart Settlement
Moose Mountain
Head of Muinec River
Head of Muinec River
do
do
do
E.of do
S. of Tobique Indian Reserve
Right Hand Branch Tobique
do
do
do
do
do
* do
Mamozekell and do
Niector
Nictor Forks
Little Tobique
do
do
do
N. W. Br. Little Tobique
Sisson Br. of Tobique R.
do
do
do
Blue Mountain Bk. Tobique
S.of do
Burnt Land Brook, (Vie.)
Two Brooks
N. Br. Gulquac
Gulquac
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1067
408
1209
76
899
961
1060
422
423
810
1195
811
812
1049
460
461
1050
723
462
619
852
1064
1083
1171
1244
1264
909
705
1065
508
509
680

851
703
704
864
900
890
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Thos Murray
d

0
Geo H Connell
David Munro
Charles Kearney
Thos Murray
S G Burpee
do
Wm Waugh
G H Connell
do
D Tompkins
Thos Dowling
D Tompkins
do
B Beveridge
do
do
D Tompkins
B Beveridge
do
Thos Temple
A J Beveridge
B. Beveridge
E. Hutchison
B Beveridge
Robt Caldwell
do
A J Beveridge
Thos Temple
B Beveridge
Thos Murray
do
do
Thos Dowling
do
R P Yeamans
Thos Temple
John Pickard
Thos Murray
J Wortman
Edwin Phillips
S G Burpee
Thos Murray
Wm H Long
Thos Murray

Newburg 47 |1176
South Newburg 4H8
do Road 955
Greer’s Creek 657
Tompkins’ Brook 424
Northampton 425
do 426
do : 427
do 428
do 576
do 577
do 788
Becaguimec 409
do 410
do 411
do 412
do 3 | 418
do 419
do 420
do 421
do 503
do 504
do
do 507
N. Br. Becaguimec
do 414
do

George E Shea | Three Brooks
T B Dunphy do (Vie.)
Geo D Morrow do
T C Atherton do
Geo H Connell do
do do
do do
do QOdell River
do do
Charles Perley do
do River DeChute, (Wapskehagan)
Geo H Connell | Beaver Brook do
David Munro do
Wapskehagan River
Otellock Brook ;
do
Geo H Connell do
do do
do E. of Otellock Brook
do Beaver Brook
Thos Murray Quaker Brook
do Pokiok, (Tobique)
do do
do Tobique
(teo H Connell do
do do
do do
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Jas Briggs
D Tompkins
John Pickard
Francis Tibbits
Jas Briggs
D Tompkins
Jas A Phillips
E Hutchison
Thos Dowling
A .J Beveridge
J Wortman
E W Whitney
Jobn Sloot
A J Beveridge
B Beveridge

do
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A J Beveridge
Wm H Long
John Sloot
B Beveridge
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do

do
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